
 

 

 Sarrians (SPAC) 
 02 - Challenge National 

 01 - Cruiser Femme 17/29 

 Nom Club Place Points 

 66F FONTAINE   Camille CC Villeneuve St Germain  1 18 
 Soiss 

 95I IMBERT   Camille ASC BMX Chantepie 2 14 

 54P PILARD   Lou Kitchen Rider Pays  3 11 
 Vannetais 

 75P PLANCON   Candy BMX Besançon 4 9 

 65M MONTUSCLAT   Laly Chabeuil BMX 5 8 

 94L LEFRAIRE   Ambre BMX  Nogent le Roi 6 7 

 52H HERNANDEZ   Mindy B.C. Pont Evêque 7 6 

 34M MATUSZAK   Camille VC Roubaix Lille Métropole 8 5 

 51R ROUGELET   Alyssa BMX Cernay M 5 4 

 33S SCHMITT   Amandine VC Unité Schwenheim M 5 4 

 25B BOSC   Lauriane BMX Quevert M 6 3 

 11V VINCENT   Loane U.S. Issoire BMX M 6 3 

 04A ASTIER   Elodie BMX Pernois M 7 2 

 28G GOUJON DE BEAUVIVIER   Emma BMX  Nogent le Roi M 7 2 

 38D DUGUA   Flavie Chabeuil BMX M 8 1 

 83R ROTON   Chloé Crepy BMX M 8 1 
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 Sarrians (SPAC) 
 02 - Challenge National 

 02 - Cruiser Femme 30+ 

 Nom Club Place Points 

 72S SERVELLE   Ludivine St Etienne BMX 1 22 

 64P PRAUD   Anne BMX Club Sarrians 2 18 

 27S SOUCAZE   Catherine Soues Omnisport BMX 3 15 

 83M MERROUCHE   Elodie BMX Club Champagnelais 4 13 

 29D DELESCLUSE   Morgane Evreux BMX 5 12 

 11C COURMARCEL   Vanessa Argentan BMX 6 11 

 89B BOUDEY   Estelle US Bouscataise BMX 7 10 

 70P PAGNINI   Olivia BC Boutigny 8 9 

 56E ETHOIN   Stéphanye BMX Sucy 94 1/2 5 8 

 45H HEBRARD   Cecile Canejan BMX Club 1/2 5 8 

 53L LOPPIN   Natacha UC Amboise Nazelles Negron 1/2 6 7 

 24P PAGET BONHOMME   Karine Annecy BMX Club 1/2 6 7 

 08B BAUDOIN   Christelle Club Avenir Saint Georges M 5 4 

 33M MARTIN   Audrey BMX Club Saintais M 5 4 

 27P PIN   Séverine Montmélian BMX M 5 4 

 48A AGNUS   Carole Cycle Golbéen M 6 3 

 12B BARJOU   Angelique BMX Club de Hyères M 6 3 

 28B BERTHIER   Charlotte BMX Club Ste Victoire M 7 2 
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 Sarrians (SPAC) 
 02 - Challenge National 

 03 - Cruiser Homme 17/24 

 Nom Club Place Points 

 99L LEFEVRE   Alphonse Section Race BMX 1 26 

 27W WUILMART   Alexy Calais BMX 2 22 

 47S SZYMCZAK   Calvin Union BMX du Roannais 3 19 

 04G GIRAUDO   Aurelien BMX Club de Hyères 4 17 

 63G GALIC   Lenny Hennebont BMX 5 16 

 65G GAUDET   Enzo BMX Club de Vallet 6 15 

 56B BALLESTRA   Vito Gerzat Arverne BMX 7 14 

 67F FAUCOULANCHE   Thomas Carquefou BMX Club 8 13 

 33B BAUCHARD   Julian Bi Club Chapellois 1/2 5 12 

 30G GUIGO   Merlin Hennebont BMX 1/2 5 12 

 31B BERNARD   Killian VC Roubaix Lille Métropole 1/2 6 11 

 99P PONNELLE   Mathieu BMX Maximois 1/2 6 11 

 40B BOISSON   Aurelien Lorient BMX 1/2 7 10 

 33M MENETRIER   Mayeul U.V.C.A Troyes 1/2 7 10 

 42D DESJACQUES   Léo Beaune BMX 1/2 8 9 

 14F FRANCON   Morgann U.S. Issoire BMX 1/2 8 9 

 87B BISSONNIER KROUR   Kevin Bi Club Chapellois 1/4 5 8 

 22C CHOURY   Alexandre Cavignac BMX Club 1/4 5 8 

 02C CROUAIL   Maxence Stade Bordelais BMX 1/4 5 8 

 81M MOUGEY   Thomas Baume les Dames BMX 1/4 5 8 

 94B BUTHION   Lucas B.C. Pont Evêque 1/4 6 7 

 70C COUSIN   Alex BMX Besançon 1/4 6 7 

 65D DIEU   Rémi BMX de St Quentin 1/4 6 7 

 46M MERIGNAC   Guillaume Luc BMX 1/4 6 7 

 38D DUCASSE   Damien Bicross Club Barbazan  1/4 7 6 
 Debat 

 48M MENIER   Antoine BMX Quevert 1/4 7 6 
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 Sarrians (SPAC) 
 02 - Challenge National 

 03 - Cruiser Homme 17/24 

 Nom Club Place Points 

 49P PROSPER   Matis BMX Grenoble Isère 1/4 7 6 

 95V VIELLARD   Amory Val BMX 1/4 7 6 

 11B BRUNEAU   Lilian Olivet Bicross 1/4 8 5 

 48J JAMET   Louis Azay BMX Club 1/4 8 5 

 30P PETITPAS   Melvyn Free Bike Dampierrois 1/4 8 5 

 19V VEYRAT   Magyd C.S.S.D. Bicross 1/4 8 5 

 74A ANDARELLI   Jules BMX Club Pierrelatte M 5 4 

 52A AUBIER   Antonin Gerzat Arverne BMX M 5 4 

 01B BIRKER   Theo BMX Club Les Pennes  M 5 4 
 Mirabeau 

 71B BOURIQUET   Theo Creuse Oxygene M 5 4 

 34D DEVUN   Thomas Bicross Club de Meyzieu M 5 4 

 44G GOUSSAULT   Paul Voisins BMX Club M 5 4 

 90U URIEN   Gabriel Voisins BMX Club M 5 4 

 17V VAUTIER   Noa Medoc BMX M 5 4 

 44B BEDA   Garisse Bi Club Chapellois M 6 3 

 65B BOUCHER   Benjamin UC Amboise Nazelles Negron M 6 3 

 71D DEJEAN   Enzo BMX Club Saintais M 6 3 

 02H HERBERT   Steven Beaune BMX M 6 3 

 67M MOREL   Quentin Voisins BMX Club M 6 3 

 72P PITOIS   Romain BMX Neuville M 6 3 

 55R RICHEDA   Emilien CC Marmandais M 6 3 

 78B BRICOUT   Antoine BMX Club de Marchiennes M 7 2 

 16D DUPRAT   Lucas Beynost BMX La Cotière M 7 2 

 78J JEGU   Loic BMX Tregueux C. d'Armor M 7 2 

 94R ROLLET   Mathieu Annecy BMX Club M 7 2 
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 Sarrians (SPAC) 
 02 - Challenge National 

 04 - Cruiser Homme 25/29 

 Nom Club Place Points 

 85L LEVAY   Mael BMX Quevert 1 22 

 64D DUPONT   Thibault Beynost BMX La Cotière 2 18 

 50E EGREMY   Jordan A. V. Beaulieu Mandeure 3 15 

 26N NICOLLE   Maxime V.C.Chaumontais 4 13 

 11L LUKIE   Julien Montmélian BMX 5 12 

 09R RONDOT   Benjamin BMX Besançon 6 11 

 73R ROUSSEAU   Yann Pau BMX Club Aquitaine 7 10 

 74C CASANOVA   Mickaël CO Bolbec Nointot BMX 8 9 

 78M MARCHAND   Pierre ASC BMX Chantepie 1/2 5 8 

 48M MOREAUX   Quentin BMX Champey 1/2 5 8 

 67B BERTHOLOTTI   Florian Bi Club Chapellois 1/2 6 7 

 41D DUCASSE   Axel Bicross Club Barbazan  1/2 6 7 
 Debat 

 13J JACQUEL   Guillaume Cornimont BMX 1/2 7 6 

 51R ROBERT   Alexis Sainte Consorce BMX Team 1/2 7 6 

 89C CLERT   Alexis Luc BMX 1/2 8 5 

 02C CURIEL   Valentin Bi Club Chapellois 1/2 8 5 

 33C COTE   Jean BMX Besançon M 5 4 

 47L LARMINIER   Benjamin Montgeron BC M 5 4 

 51L LECOURT   Yoann BMX Sucy 94 M 5 4 

 53L LEMETAYER   Clément BMX Quevert M 5 4 

 61A ARNAUD   Johnny Montélimar BMX Racing M 6 3 

 04R ROBIN   Mathis BMX Quevert M 6 3 
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 Sarrians (SPAC) 
 02 - Challenge National 

 05 - Cruiser Homme 30/39 

 Nom Club Place Points 

 98M MONLEON   Alexandre CM Aubervillers 93 1 26 

 34G GAILLARD   Charly CC Etupes Le Doubs 2 22 

 88G GROUAZEL   Damien BMX Quevert 3 19 

 99Q QUEYREL   Willy BMX Club Orcines 4 17 

 78G GUENNET   Kévin BC Castelroussin 5 16 

 38T TEAOTEA   Jeremy Locmaria BMX 6 15 

 17D DAVID   Dimitri BMX Club  Roncq 7 14 

 51D DELORME   Jérémy BMX Marcellinois 8 13 

 03F FRIOCOURT   Kévin Annecy BMX Club 1/2 5 12 

 04M MARTY   Arnaud Estrées BMX 1/2 5 12 

 81D DUGAIN   Nicolas Annecy BMX Club 1/2 6 11 

 01S STYRCZEWSKI   Florian BMX Speed Racing 1/2 6 11 

 62D DODELER   Yohan Cavignac BMX Club 1/2 7 10 

 19M MULLER   Jordan St Etienne BMX 1/2 7 10 

 74D DEROIN   Antoine Bicross de Mios 1/2 8 9 

 27T TORNABENE   Terence B.C. Pont Evêque 1/2 8 9 

 11B BARBATTE   Vincent CO Bolbec Nointot BMX 1/4 5 8 

 64B BARNAUD   Florian Querqueville BMX 1/4 5 8 

 10B BRIZOUX   Nicolas ASC BMX Chantepie 1/4 5 8 

 58D DUBOIS   Jérémy BMX de St Quentin 1/4 5 8 

 36C CUBIZOLLE   Jérôme BMX Marcellinois 1/4 6 7 

 57H HENNEGUET   Romain BMX Sucy 94 1/4 6 7 

 05J JOGUET   Jérémy Descartes BMX 1/4 6 7 

 02R ROUSSEAU   Stéphane BMX Quevert 1/4 6 7 

 46A ALIX   Fabien St Avertin Sports BMX 1/4 7 6 

 33F FAIVRE   Guillaume SV Fontenaisienne 1/4 7 6 
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 Sarrians (SPAC) 
 02 - Challenge National 

 05 - Cruiser Homme 30/39 

 Nom Club Place Points 

 19H HALLOUIN   Guillaume Verneuil BMX 1/4 7 6 

 50I IGLESIAS   Nicolas BMX Les Clayes s/s Bois 1/4 7 6 

 96C CHALVON   Mickael BMX Club Frontignan 1/4 8 5 

 66C CHAMPIGNY   Mickaël Chabeuil BMX 1/4 8 5 

 77E ETHALON   Damien BMX Besançon 1/4 8 5 

 42T THEVENET   Anthony Mozac BMX 1/4 8 5 

 70A ABELLO   Ludovic BMX Puget Ville M 5 4 

 76B BOHLER   Pierrick Chabeuil BMX M 5 4 

 49C CORTE   Rémi BMX Marcellinois M 5 4 

 10F FOUIN   Benoit St Avertin Sports BMX M 5 4 

 90G GUILLIN   Guillaume CC Pays Vesoul Hte-Saône M 5 4 

 41M MALLET NAUDON   Erwann BMX Club Champagnelais M 5 4 

 50M MICHAVILA   Thomas BMX Savenay M 5 4 

 81S SASSIER   Guillaume Val BMX M 5 4 

 38B BARJOU   Vincent BMX Club de Hyères M 6 3 

 34B BIANCUZZI   Florian Cavignac BMX Club M 6 3 

 73D DECIDOUR   Raphael Cavignac BMX Club M 6 3 

 62G GALLO   Jérémie BMX  Nogent le Roi M 6 3 

 99M MERROUCHE   Alan BMX Club Champagnelais M 6 3 
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 Sarrians (SPAC) 
 02 - Challenge National 

 06 - Cruiser Homme 40/44 

 Nom Club Place Points 

 24F FRAPPESAUCE   Cédric B.C. St Paul 3 Châteaux 1 26 

 47M MORAND   Yoann St Etienne BMX 2 22 

 51D DUSSERRE   Jean Serge Montélimar BMX Racing 3 19 

 38G GUEHENEUC   Pierre ASC BMX Chantepie 4 17 

 98D DUBOIS   Jérôme BMX de St Quentin 5 16 

 74D DUART   Ronald Voisins BMX Club 6 15 

 26B BLAIRON   Cédric BCC Quiers S/Bezonde 7 14 

 38C CARTIGNIES   Nicolas VC Lucéen 8 13 

 57M MOGENOT   Nicolas B.C. Pont Evêque 1/2 5 12 

 46P PINSON   Franck Cavignac BMX Club 1/2 5 12 

 30B BERNARD   Patrick BMX Club Orcines 1/2 6 11 

 21M MONFORT   Yann Verneuil BMX 1/2 6 11 

 77B BERNARD   Didier BMX Marcellinois 1/2 7 10 

 18M MERRAH   Harvey Stade Bordelais BMX 1/2 7 10 

 30A AUBINEAU   Enrique B.M.X. La Rochelle 1/2 8 9 

 98D DOREMUS   Timothée Annecy BMX Club 1/2 8 9 

 79G GAILLARD   Arnaud CC Pays Vesoul Hte-Saône 1/4 5 8 

 61P PICHONNIER   Jérôme Azay BMX Club 1/4 5 8 

 50P POUILLIAT   Sébastien BMX Sucy 94 1/4 5 8 

 78R RUMEBE   Frederic BMX Cornillon 1/4 5 8 

 78B BELLIERE   Jean Charles BMX Club Frontignan 1/4 6 7 

 92M MINOT   Florian B.C. Saulon La Chapelle 1/4 6 7 

 76R ROUX   Vincent B.C. Pont Evêque 1/4 6 7 

 47T THOMAS   Jean Camille BMX Sucy 94 1/4 6 7 

 61D DUEZ   Cyrille BMX Club Joué L Tours M 5 4 

 15L LECLERCQ   Denis UC Amboise Nazelles Negron M 5 4 
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 Sarrians (SPAC) 
 02 - Challenge National 

 06 - Cruiser Homme 40/44 

 Nom Club Place Points 

 54M MAITRE   Laurent AC Damparis Tavaux M 5 4 

 05R RINGOT   Xavier BMX Club  Roncq M 5 4 

 14R ROLLET   Nicolas Annecy BMX Club M 5 4 

 17S SOLER   John BC Boutigny M 5 4 

 06B BARBE   David Cycle Golbéen M 6 3 

 38C COLAS   David BMX Cornillon M 6 3 

 85J JOUBERT   Anthony Carquefou BMX Club M 6 3 

 81P PARIS   Julien Osny BMX Club M 6 3 

 49P PERRIN   Ludovic VTT Ardbike Valence M 6 3 

 23P PETIGNAUD   Sébastien BMX  Club de Limoges M 6 3 

 73I ISTIL   Pierre VC Massy Palaiseau BC M 7 2 

 77M MORE   Florian A.C. Bollene M 7 2 

 92P PEYRE   Jean Christophe Arc Mountaine Bike Club M 7 2 
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 Sarrians (SPAC) 
 02 - Challenge National 

 07- Cruiser Homme 45+ 

 Nom Club Place Points 

 73C CADORET   Arnaud BMX Theix 1 26 

 63T TARIS   Nicolas Bicross Club Denguin 2 22 

 44R RIZZO   Silvio Chabeuil BMX 3 19 

 04D DELMAS   Swann Bicross Club Denguin 4 17 

 86B BELLAMY   Philippe St Avertin Sports BMX 5 16 

 98R REY   Arnaud BMX Puget Ville 6 15 

 31M MENAGER   Frédéric BMX Club Joué L Tours 7 14 

 52C CHALANDAT   Cyril EC Tarascon 8 13 

 99H HORRLANDER   Frédéric Entente Cycliste Colmar 1/2 5 12 

 75R RINGOT   Christophe BMX de St Quentin 1/2 5 12 

 68A ALLEYRAT   Olivier BMX Club de Hyères 1/2 6 11 

 88D DUCOS DE LAHITTE   Jean Renaud Blagnac BMX 1/2 6 11 

 46B BOURGEAC   Johann Chabeuil BMX 1/2 7 10 

 88H HELLMAN   Gary BMX Club  Roncq 1/2 7 10 

 65S SABRIA   Franck Canejan BMX Club 1/2 8 9 

 82T THIVOLLE   Yannick Vitrolles Vélo Club BMX 1/2 8 9 

 67B BORDENAVE   Jean Michel B.C. Pont Evêque 1/4 5 8 

 67B BOUCHIER   Damien BMX Riders 07 1/4 5 8 

 24P PATERNOTTE   Frédéric Blagnac BMX 1/4 5 8 

 23P PICHARD   Sébastien BMX  Nogent le Roi 1/4 5 8 

 39F FIORENTINO   Jérôme Chabeuil BMX 1/4 6 7 

 54G GUILLAUME   Emmanuel BMX Besançon 1/4 6 7 

 41M MARION   Cédric St Etienne BMX 1/4 6 7 

 97M MOUSSIKIAN   Grégory BMX Club 28 1/4 6 7 

 33F FONTAINE   Erick Aizenay BMX club 1/4 7 6 

 98G GELUGNE   Stéphane BMX Club Joué L Tours 1/4 7 6 
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 Sarrians (SPAC) 
 02 - Challenge National 

 07- Cruiser Homme 45+ 

 Nom Club Place Points 

 85G GRIFFOND   Anthony BC Messigny et Vantoux 1/4 7 6 

 84P PERNIN   Stéphane Baume les Dames BMX 1/4 7 6 

 26C CHAL   Stéphane BMX VTT Dardilly 1/4 8 5 

 58C CUGUEN   Manuel Carquefou BMX Club 1/4 8 5 

 22M MAILLARD   Stéphane BMX Sucy 94 1/4 8 5 

 52R ROCHERIEUX   Romuald Bi Club Chapellois 1/4 8 5 

 05A AMARAL   Frédéric Soues Omnisport BMX M 5 4 

 37B BAU   Olivier AAC BMX Petit Couronne M 5 4 

 11C CORDOBA   Jean Francois A.C. Bollene M 5 4 

 38D DEMEULIER   Johann Nord BMX Club M 5 4 

 36L LEGAT   Davy Club Avenir Saint Georges M 5 4 

 30M MAO   Franck Cornouaille BMX M 5 4 

 32P POIRIER   Stéphane Blagnac BMX M 5 4 

 28L LE TACON   Hugues BMX Club Joué L Tours M 6 3 

 64N NOMAL   Laurent ASCPIEG CMCAS EDF M 6 3 
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 Sarrians (SPAC) 
 02 - Challenge National 

 08 - Femme 17/24 

 Nom Club Place Points 

 81T TORRES   Morgane Montélimar BMX Racing 1 26 

 19M MARUCCINI   Elsa Montmélian BMX 2 22 

 95I IMBERT   Camille ASC BMX Chantepie 3 19 

 51U URBANI   Malaury BMX Club Sarrians 4 17 

 57C CELDRAN   Camille St Etienne BMX 5 16 

 91E ERNOTTE   Salome VS de Rhuys 6 15 

 24H HOUIN   Maureen B.C. Pont Evêque 7 14 

 97A AMIOT   Mana Saint Brieuc BMX 8 13 

 42F FRANCOIS   Eléna St Etienne BMX 1/2 5 12 

 09G GRAJEWSKI   Nolwenn Beynost BMX La Cotière 1/2 5 12 

 40F FISCHER   Thaïs Montmélian BMX 1/2 6 11 

 75P PLANCON   Candy BMX Besançon 1/2 6 11 

 78B BARTHELEMY   Clara CM Aubervillers 93 1/2 7 10 

 43S STRINI   Carla Beynost BMX La Cotière 1/2 7 10 

 48P POSTEC   Elodie St Etienne BMX 1/2 8 9 

 75V VEILLE   Clara B.C. Saulon La Chapelle 1/2 8 9 

 65M MONTUSCLAT   Laly Chabeuil BMX 1/4 5 8 

 54P PILARD   Lou Kitchen Rider Pays  1/4 5 8 
 Vannetais 

 66R ROSE   Emilie Bi Club Chapellois 1/4 5 8 

 53S SAUZET   Clara BMX Club Les Pennes  1/4 5 8 
 Mirabeau 

 72C CAMUSSI   Cyrielle BMX Pernois 1/4 6 7 

 73D DELPEUT VELLARD   Charlotte BMX  Club de Limoges 1/4 6 7 

 94L LEFRAIRE   Ambre BMX  Nogent le Roi 1/4 6 7 

 51R ROUGELET   Alyssa BMX Cernay 1/4 6 7 

 70A ALLARD   Marie U.V. Angerienne M 5 4 

 11A ALLARD   Marjolaine U.V. Angerienne M 5 4 
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 Sarrians (SPAC) 
 02 - Challenge National 

 08 - Femme 17/24 

 Nom Club Place Points 

 25B BOY   Perrine BMX Neuville M 5 4 

 52H HERNANDEZ   Mindy B.C. Pont Evêque M 5 4 

 33S SCHMITT   Amandine VC Unité Schwenheim M 5 4 

 11V VINCENT   Loane U.S. Issoire BMX M 5 4 

 38C COSANO   Noélhia Baume les Dames BMX M 6 3 

 17F FAURE   Marie BMX Marcellinois M 6 3 

 34M MATUSZAK   Camille VC Roubaix Lille Métropole M 6 3 

 37M MERIGAUD   Lauriane BMX  Club de Limoges M 6 3 

 11R RUSTUEL   Margaux BMX Tregueux C. d'Armor M 6 3 

 24S SIHAMMOU   Sara Machecoul BMX Club M 6 3 

 61C CHAPON   Charlène Luisant BMX Club M 7 2 

 28G GOUJON DE BEAUVIVIER   Emma BMX  Nogent le Roi M 7 2 
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 Sarrians (SPAC) 
 02 - Challenge National 

 09 - Femme 25+ 

 Nom Club Place Points 

 66F FONTAINE   Camille CC Villeneuve St Germain  1 18 
 Soiss 

 80R RIZZO   Emy BMX de St Quentin 2 14 

 27S SOUCAZE   Catherine Soues Omnisport BMX 3 11 

 64P PRAUD   Anne BMX Club Sarrians 4 9 

 32L LEGER   Morgane CO Bolbec Nointot BMX 5 8 

 25B BOSC   Lauriane BMX Quevert 6 7 

 11C COURMARCEL   Vanessa Argentan BMX 7 6 

 04A ASTIER   Elodie BMX Pernois 8 5 

 53L LOPPIN   Natacha UC Amboise Nazelles Negron M 5 4 

 70P PAGNINI   Olivia BC Boutigny M 5 4 

 48A AGNUS   Carole Cycle Golbéen M 6 3 

 08B BAUDOIN   Christelle Club Avenir Saint Georges M 6 3 

 41F FRANCINEAU   Sophie BMX Club Joué L Tours M 7 2 

 83R ROTON   Chloé Crepy BMX M 7 2 
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 Sarrians (SPAC) 
 02 - Challenge National 

 10- Homme 17/24 

 Nom Club Place Points 

 16M MOURIER   Arthur BMX Speed Racing 1 30 

 78P PETEUIL   Thomas Beaune BMX 2 26 

 94G GUITTARD   Mickaël Bicross 2000 3 23 

 65D DIEU   Rémi BMX de St Quentin 4 21 

 58H HOUY   Luca Chartres BMX 5 20 

 99L LEFEVRE   Alphonse Section Race BMX 6 19 

 61L LE CLAINCHE   Romain Saint Nazaire BMX Club 7 18 

 91H HUSER   Gabin CO Bolbec Nointot BMX 8 17 

 81B BOURGEAY   Clément Bicross Club de Meyzieu 1/2 5 16 

 78M MAYEN   Antonin Vélo Club Melgorien  1/2 5 16 
 Mauguio CA 

 67N NOFERI   Adrien BMX Club Cavaillon 1/2 6 15 

 27W WUILMART   Alexy Calais BMX 1/2 6 15 

 91P PENEL   Scotty Medoc BMX 1/2 7 14 

 33S SENECAL   Hugo Evreux BMX 1/2 7 14 

 61B BRUESSE   Joris BMX VTT Limonest 1/2 8 13 

 71F FORISSIER   Florian Beynost BMX La Cotière 1/2 8 13 

 31C CRAVERO   Gabriel BMX Pernois 1/4 5 12 

 40J JAY   Jérémy Stade Bordelais BMX 1/4 5 12 

 43L LEPINE   Simon NOS BMX Club Nozay 1/4 5 12 

 47M MOREAUX   Baptiste BMX Besançon 1/4 5 12 

 58G GEISSE   Charles B.C. St Paul 3 Châteaux 1/4 6 11 

 43J JOLY   Billy Evreux BMX 1/4 6 11 

 51M MARCHAND   Quentin Lempdes BMX Auvergne 1/4 6 11 

 88V VINIT DUNAND   Emile BMX Club Cournon 1/4 6 11 

 50B BOISDET   Lester BMX Club Niortais 1/4 7 10 

 65G GAUDET   Enzo BMX Club de Vallet 1/4 7 10 
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 Sarrians (SPAC) 
 02 - Challenge National 

 10- Homme 17/24 

 Nom Club Place Points 

 43G GUINEDOT   Bryan Evreux BMX 1/4 7 10 

 76V VINCENT   Gabin BMX Neuville 1/4 7 10 

 31B BERNARD   Killian VC Roubaix Lille Métropole 1/4 8 9 

 63G GALIC   Lenny Hennebont BMX 1/4 8 9 

 04G GIRAUDO   Aurelien BMX Club de Hyères 1/4 8 9 

 86P PRIGENT   Baptiste BMX Tregueux C. d'Armor 1/4 8 9 

 26A AUGER   Thomas UC Amboise Nazelles Negron 1/8 5 8 

 19B BAMBA   Adrien Val BMX 1/8 5 8 

 04C CLATOT   Edgar AAC BMX Petit Couronne 1/8 5 8 

 33C CURRON   Alexandre BMX Maximois 1/8 5 8 

 30G GUIGO   Merlin Hennebont BMX 1/8 5 8 

 43H HENRIO   Maxence BMX Theix 1/8 5 8 

 71P POINTEAU   Hugo Pégase BMX 1/8 5 8 

 62R ROUGY   Lucas BMX Club Sarrians 1/8 5 8 

 53B BOUDIGUES   Nathan Canejan BMX Club 1/8 6 7 

 58C CORDIER   Nolan Voisins BMX Club 1/8 6 7 

 35E ESPIARD   Geoffrey AAC BMX Petit Couronne 1/8 6 7 

 50F FELIX   Lucas Calais BMX 1/8 6 7 

 86L LE BRUN   Pierre Verneuil BMX 1/8 6 7 

 18M MAO   Lucas Cornouaille BMX 1/8 6 7 

 33M MENETRIER   Mayeul U.V.C.A Troyes 1/8 6 7 

 35P PLASSON   Sacha BC St Nom La Bretêche 1/8 6 7 

 82B BICHAUD   Killian Beynost BMX La Cotière 1/8 7 6 

 10C CHAREYRON   Rémi BMX Vallee du Gier 1/8 7 6 

 22C CHOURY   Alexandre Cavignac BMX Club 1/8 7 6 

 31G GUE   Valentin Bi Club Chapellois 1/8 7 6 
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 Sarrians (SPAC) 
 02 - Challenge National 

 10- Homme 17/24 

 Nom Club Place Points 

 66M MANSARD   Théo BMX de St Quentin 1/8 7 6 

 10R RUIZ   Antoine BMX Mours Romans 1/8 7 6 

 64S SIORAT   Loïc Bike Academy S.A.C 1/8 7 6 

 49V VALLEE   Guillaume Evreux BMX 1/8 7 6 

 67B BOURGIN   Jules Fouillouse BMX 1/8 8 5 

 71C CAVE   Charles Evreux BMX 1/8 8 5 

 26C CHAFFIOTTE   Yann BMX VTT Dardilly 1/8 8 5 

 60C CHARCELLAY   Elie St Avertin Sports BMX 1/8 8 5 

 73C COSTON   Pierre BMX Marcellinois 1/8 8 5 

 21D DURANTE   Axel BMX Club Cournon 1/8 8 5 

 41F FOUCAULT   Enzo Pégase BMX 1/8 8 5 

 24V VERNAY   Alexis St Etienne BMX 1/8 8 5 

 94C CHAUDOUARD   Enzo BMX Val du Taurion M 5 4 

 70C COUSIN   Alex BMX Besançon M 5 4 

 27D DORDONI   Enzo BMX Pernois M 5 4 

 29F FERCIOT   César BMX Besançon M 5 4 

 92F FONSECA   Alexandre Azay BMX Club M 5 4 

 09G GARNIER   Kilian St Avertin Sports BMX M 5 4 

 74G GARRIDO   Paul BMX Carpentras M 5 4 

 92G GIRAULT   Jules Montélimar BMX Racing M 5 4 

 20H HERBERT   Malo BMX  Club de Limoges M 5 4 

 49H HUGONNET DUSERT   Maxence Voreppe Foxes M 5 4 

 48J JAMET   Louis Azay BMX Club M 5 4 

 23L LEPAROUX   Baptiste NOS BMX Club Nozay M 5 4 

 95M MUNSCH DEMESY   Kilian CC Pays Vesoul Hte-Saône M 5 4 

 11P PALIDE   Theo BMX Savenay M 5 4 
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 Sarrians (SPAC) 
 02 - Challenge National 

 10- Homme 17/24 

 Nom Club Place Points 

 26R RICHARD   Jules Bi Club Chapellois M 5 4 

 47V VELARDO   Thomas BMX VTT Dardilly M 5 4 

 47A ANGENIEUX   Samuel St Etienne BMX M 6 3 

 40B BOISSON   Aurelien Lorient BMX M 6 3 

 55B BOUTEL   Jules Evreux BMX M 6 3 

 05C CAMPS   Willow Zero Nine BMX M 6 3 

 86C COCHERIL   Allan ASC BMX Chantepie M 6 3 

 47D DE OLIVEIRA   Enzo Montgeron BC M 6 3 

 97D DUMONT   Killian Carquefou BMX Club M 6 3 

 67F FAUCOULANCHE   Thomas Carquefou BMX Club M 6 3 

 61L LEFEVRE   Kylian Excelsior M 6 3 

 04L LEGLISE   Paul BC St Nom La Bretêche M 6 3 

 90M MATHON   Victor Nord BMX Club M 6 3 

 14O OLIVE   Maxime Excelsior M 6 3 

 53R RENIER   Bastien Montgeron BC M 6 3 

 70R RIVOIRE   Théo BMX Club Cournon M 6 3 

 11S STEINEUR   Alan BMX Riders 07 M 6 3 

 81B BILLEREY   Kylian Cavignac BMX Club M 7 2 

 24B BODINIER   Teddy BMX Club Joué L Tours M 7 2 

 26B BOUCHET   Franck Montmélian BMX M 7 2 

 54L LAGARDERE   Thibaut U.V. Angerienne M 7 2 

 54L LEFOULON   Evan Stade Bordelais BMX M 7 2 

 25M MAITRE   Antonin Montélimar BMX Racing M 7 2 

 23M MICHALET   Siegfried BMX VTT Dardilly M 7 2 

 52P PERENON   Valentin Montmélian BMX M 7 2 

 84P POUSSIN   Dorian St Avertin Sports BMX M 7 2 
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 Sarrians (SPAC) 
 02 - Challenge National 

 10- Homme 17/24 

 Nom Club Place Points 

 47S SZYMCZAK   Calvin Union BMX du Roannais M 7 2 

 17V VAUTIER   Noa Medoc BMX M 7 2 
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 Sarrians (SPAC) 
 02 - Challenge National 

 11- Homme 25/29 

 Nom Club Place Points 

 85L LEVAY   Mael BMX Quevert 1 26 

 94C CHAUVIN   Thibaud Chabeuil BMX 2 22 

 64D DUPONT   Thibault Beynost BMX La Cotière 3 19 

 39A ANDRE   Cyril BMX Club Cavaillon 4 17 

 71F FANOHORA   Teddy VC Massy Palaiseau BC 5 16 

 78P POINTIN   Victor BMX Cornillon 6 15 

 09R RONDOT   Benjamin BMX Besançon 7 14 

 41K KREA   Théo BMX Besançon 8 13 

 77B BADIN LOPEZ   Alexandre BMX VTT Limonest 1/2 5 12 

 50E EGREMY   Jordan A. V. Beaulieu Mandeure 1/2 5 12 

 09B BLANC   Steevie Annecy BMX Club 1/2 6 11 

 73R ROUSSEAU   Yann Pau BMX Club Aquitaine 1/2 6 11 

 78M MARCHAND   Pierre ASC BMX Chantepie 1/2 7 10 

 65P PEPE   Thomas BMX Besançon 1/2 7 10 

 44J JARRY   Pierre BMX Corbenois Pays  1/2 8 9 
 d'Alençon 

 51R ROBERT   Alexis Sainte Consorce BMX Team 1/2 8 9 

 89C CLERT   Alexis Luc BMX 1/4 5 8 

 57D DORVAL   Tom Bi Club Chapellois 1/4 5 8 

 77L LABOUREAU   Jean Charles BC Messigny et Vantoux 1/4 5 8 

 76L LEFIN   Martin BMX Compiègne Clairoix 1/4 5 8 

 22B BERLAND   Thomas Osny BMX Club 1/4 6 7 

 41D DUCASSE   Axel Bicross Club Barbazan  1/4 6 7 
 Debat 

 48L LUNA   Kévin Chabeuil BMX 1/4 6 7 

 82S SALEM   Laurent BMX Bailleul sur Therain 1/4 6 7 

 67B BERTHOLOTTI   Florian Bi Club Chapellois 1/4 7 6 

 13J JACQUEL   Guillaume Cornimont BMX 1/4 7 6 
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 Nom Club Place Points 

 11L LUKIE   Julien Montmélian BMX 1/4 7 6 

 07R RUFIN   Benjamin B.C. Avignon Angles 1/4 7 6 

 74C CASANOVA   Mickaël CO Bolbec Nointot BMX 1/4 8 5 

 33C COTE   Jean BMX Besançon 1/4 8 5 

 85L LANDAIS   Alexandre Verneuil BMX 1/4 8 5 

 26N NICOLLE   Maxime V.C.Chaumontais 1/4 8 5 

 55B BARTHELEMY   Romuald CM Aubervillers 93 M 5 4 

 95B BASCHOUX   Julien Olivet Bicross M 5 4 

 73D DELTOMBES   Guillaume BMX Maximois M 5 4 

 12F FONTAINE   Boris C.S.S.D. Bicross M 5 4 

 77G GAVARD   Aimeric Descartes BMX M 5 4 

 01J JOULIN   Remi U.V. Angerienne M 5 4 

 51L LECOURT   Yoann BMX Sucy 94 M 5 4 

 97P PETRAULT   Timothé St Avertin Sports BMX M 5 4 

 61A ARNAUD   Johnny Montélimar BMX Racing M 6 3 

 83D DUFOYER   Benjamin US Bouscataise BMX M 6 3 

 48M MOREAUX   Quentin BMX Champey M 6 3 

 04R ROBIN   Mathis BMX Quevert M 6 3 
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 Sarrians (SPAC) 
 02 - Challenge National 

 12 - Homme 30 + 

 Nom Club Place Points 

 34G GAILLARD   Charly CC Etupes Le Doubs 1 26 

 98M MONLEON   Alexandre CM Aubervillers 93 2 22 

 64L LUCAS   Clément BMX Besançon 3 19 

 15D DESPEAUX   Matthieu Stade Bordelais BMX 4 17 

 88G GROUAZEL   Damien BMX Quevert 5 16 

 24F FRAPPESAUCE   Cédric B.C. St Paul 3 Châteaux 6 15 

 98D DUBOIS   Jérôme BMX de St Quentin 7 14 

 01G GAGNU   Francky Chabeuil BMX 8 13 

 38G GUEHENEUC   Pierre ASC BMX Chantepie 1/2 5 12 

 34S SINI   Benjamin Bicross Club de Meyzieu 1/2 5 12 

 96D DAUNAS   Mathieu BMX Breuillet 1/2 6 11 

 74D DEROIN   Antoine Bicross de Mios 1/2 6 11 

 88D DUCOS DE LAHITTE   Jean Renaud Blagnac BMX 1/2 7 10 

 33O OLLIVIER   Benjamin BMX  Club de Limoges 1/2 7 10 

 88N NARBONNE   Quentin Section Race BMX 1/2 8 9 

 34P PASQUET   Tristan BMX Cornillon 1/2 8 9 

 03F FRIOCOURT   Kévin Annecy BMX Club 1/4 5 8 

 31G GUTIERREZ   Pablo BMX Club Ste Victoire 1/4 5 8 

 45J JARRY   Hugo BMX Corbenois Pays  1/4 5 8 
 d'Alençon 

 69P PINELLI   Tommy Montélimar BMX Racing 1/4 5 8 

 73C CADORET   Arnaud BMX Theix 1/4 6 7 

 57H HENNEGUET   Romain BMX Sucy 94 1/4 6 7 

 50I IGLESIAS   Nicolas BMX Les Clayes s/s Bois 1/4 6 7 

 04M MARTY   Arnaud Estrées BMX 1/4 6 7 

 11B BARBATTE   Vincent CO Bolbec Nointot BMX 1/4 7 6 

 10B BRIZOUX   Nicolas ASC BMX Chantepie 1/4 7 6 
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 02 - Challenge National 
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 58D DUBOIS   Jérémy BMX de St Quentin 1/4 7 6 

 51D DUSSERRE   Jean Serge Montélimar BMX Racing 1/4 7 6 

 51D DELORME   Jérémy BMX Marcellinois 1/4 8 5 

 98G GELUGNE   Stéphane BMX Club Joué L Tours 1/4 8 5 

 41L LE PENNEDU   Jeremy Saint Nazaire BMX Club 1/4 8 5 

 78R RUMEBE   Frederic BMX Cornillon 1/4 8 5 

 15D DEROSIER   Pierre Luisant BMX Club M 5 4 

 62D DODELER   Yohan Cavignac BMX Club M 5 4 

 81D DUGAIN   Nicolas Annecy BMX Club M 5 4 

 78G GUENNET   Kévin BC Castelroussin M 5 4 

 19H HALLOUIN   Guillaume Verneuil BMX M 5 4 

 04L LAMBIN   Cyril BMX Cernay M 5 4 

 54M MAITRE   Laurent AC Damparis Tavaux M 5 4 

 38T TEAOTEA   Jeremy Locmaria BMX M 5 4 

 64B BARNAUD   Florian Querqueville BMX M 6 3 

 46B BOURGEAC   Johann Chabeuil BMX M 6 3 

 36B BUTHION   David B.C. Pont Evêque M 6 3 

 23D DELLAVALLE BELMONT    BMX Pernois M 6 3 

 02H HAMARD   Fabien Artigues Vélo Club M 6 3 

 70L LAMBLETIN   Bruno Excelsior M 6 3 

 45S SOMMIER   Alexis BMX Club La Roche sur  M 6 3 
 Yon 

 42T THEVENET   Anthony Mozac BMX M 6 3 

 05A AMARAL   Frédéric Soues Omnisport BMX M 7 2 

 30A AUBINEAU   Enrique B.M.X. La Rochelle M 7 2 

 30A AUDET   Jérôme Descartes BMX M 7 2 

 30B BERNARD   Patrick BMX Club Orcines M 7 2 
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 30C CAMPIOLI   Philippe Soues Omnisport BMX M 7 2 

 05J JOGUET   Jérémy Descartes BMX M 7 2 

 02R ROUSSEAU   Stéphane BMX Quevert M 7 2 

 38B BARJOU   Vincent BMX Club de Hyères M 8 1 

 23C CHARVET   Philippe Voisins BMX Club M 8 1 

 04R RATELLI   Fabrice Entente Cycliste Colmar M 8 1 

 07R ROUIZI   Othmann Entente Cycliste Colmar M 8 1 

 82T THIVOLLE   Yannick Vitrolles Vélo Club BMX M 8 1 
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